SLIDE GUIDE
S
LID
E G
U
ID
E
SLIDE GUIDE Miniature SEB Type

SEBS-BM/SEBS-BYM TYPE
－ Retained Ball Type －
part number structure
accuracy grade
blank: high
P: precision
rail mounting hole
blank: counterbore
N: tapped hole
preload symbol
T0: clearance
blank: standard
T1: light total length of rail
number of blocks attached to one rail
size
SEBS:
anti-corrosion
seal
blank: without side-seal
UU: with side-seals
return cap
blank: resin
M: stainless steel
block
blank: standard
Y: long
example SEBS 15B Y M UU 2 T1 - 589 N P /W2
※Please refer to page A-22 for accuracy.
  300
  700
1,000
maximum length mm
counterbore tapped hole (N type)
  600
1,000
1,300 6
0.6
SEBS5 rail mounting screw
SEBS5 counterbore type rails are provided
with custom screws for mounting.
φ

SEBS-WB/SEBS-WBY TYPE
－ Retained Ball ・ Wide Type －
part number structure
accuracy grade
blank: high
P: precision
rail mounting hole
blank: counterbore
N: tapped hole
preload symbol
T0: clearance
blank: standard
T1: light total length of rail
number of blocks attached to one rail
size
SEBS:
anti-corrosion
seal
blank: without side-seal
UU: with side-seals
block
blank: standard
Y：long
example SEBS 15WB Y UU 2 T1 - 589 N P /W2
b

SEBS  2A/3A/3AY/5AY
SEB-A/AY TYPE
part number structure
symbol for
number of axes※
blank: single axis
W2: 2 parallel axes
W3: 3 parallel axes
accuracy grade
blank: high
P: precision
rail mounting hole
blank: counterbore
N: tapped hole
preload symbol
T0: clearance
blank: standard
T1: light total length of rail
number of blocks attached to one rail
size
specification
SEB: standard
SEBS: anti-corrosion
seal
blank: without side-seal
UU: with side-seals
block
blank: standard
Y: long
example SEBS 15A Y UU 2 T1 - 589 N P /W2
maximum length mm
counterbore tapped hole (N type)
6
0.6
SEBS5 rail mounting screw
SEBS5 counterbore type rails are provided
with custom screws for mounting.
φ
3
M
2×
0.
4
b
mm
L3
mm
ℓ
mm
S1P2
mm
P1
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
B
mm
W
mm
H
mm
assembly dimensions block dimensionspart number
anti-corrosionstandard
SEBS  2A
SEBS  3A
SEBS  3AY
SEBS  5A
SEBS  5AY
SEBS  7A
SEBS  7AY
SEBS  9A

SEB-WA/SEB-WAY TYPE
－ Wide Type －
part number structure
symbol for
number of axes※
blank: single axis
W2: 2 parallel axes
W3: 3 parallel axes
accuracy grade
blank: high
P: precision
rail mounting hole
blank: counterbore
N: tapped hole
preload symbol
T0: clearance
blank: standard
T1: light total length of rail
number of blocks attached to one rail
size
specification
SEB: standard
SEBS: anti-corrosion
seal
blank: without side-seal
UU: with side-seals
block
blank: standard
Y: long
example SEBS 15WA Y UU 2 T1 - 589 N P /W2
－
－
1,900
6
0.6
SEBS3WA/3WAY rail mounting screw
SEBS3WA/3WAY counterbore type rails are
provided with custom screws for mounting.
φ
3
M
2×
0.
4
b
mm
L3
mm
ℓ
mm
S1P2
mm
P1
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
B
mm
W
mm
H
mm
assembly dimensions block dimensionspart number
anti-corrosionstandard
SEBS  3WA
SEBS  3WAY
SEBS  7WA
SEBS  7WD
SEBS  7WAY
SEBS  9WA
SEBS  9WD